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Resultatliste 23.06.2019

Veidekkelekene

G-10 600 m
  

314 Ole Monrad Hole Midsund IL 2,07,97  (09)

300 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,59,07  (09)

288 Aksel Selvåg Vegarsson Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,59,35  (09)

205 Erik Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,16,54  (10)

187 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,09,21  (10)

290 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 1,55,06  (09)

559 Jonas Belbo Lagestad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 1,57,52  (09)

627 Trym Smedsrud Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 2,09,26  (09)

266 Edvard Krakk Nybakken Lillehammer IF 1,54,36  (10)

285 Silas van Buggenhout-Mogensen Lillehammer IF 2,07,63  (09)

263 August Meyer Mikalsen Lillehammer IF 2,08,72  (09)

686 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 1,54,73  (09)

G-11 600 m
  

220 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 1,48,041  (08)

235 Sindre Skei Mjømen Inderøy IL 1,52,042  (08)

504 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 1,53,713

505 Siver Olavsbråten Ebbestad Sandvin, IL 1,54,434  (08)

411 Jonatan Hovden Ryste Ørsta IL 1,56,915  (08)

271 Florian van Buggenhout-Mogensen Lillehammer IF 1,57,556  (08)

267 Eirik Krakk Nybakken Lillehammer IF 1,57,577  (08)

104 Peder Hagen FIK Orion 2,03,418  (08)

253 Mats Klungland Lambertseter IF 2,04,859  (08)

543 Johan Engelien Andresen Søndre Land IL, Friidret 2,05,7210  (08)

589 Ola Vatn Osnes Straumsnes IL 2,12,0411  (08)

252 Mats Hafnor Kjellstadli Lambertseter IF 2,12,9112  (08)

356 Sondre Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 2,19,5313  (08)

251 Alexander Jernberg Lambertseter IF 2,23,5614  (08)

G-12 600 m
  

529 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett 1,37,291  (07)

709 Iver Volden Vollan I.K. 1,48,792  (07)

206 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 1,48,833  (07)

404 Ole Jakob Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,51,054  (07)

402 Karsten Ellevold Oppstad IL 1,53,275  (07)

264 Benjamin Solbrekke Lillehammer IF 1,53,376  (07)

254 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 2,06,747  (07)

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
348 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 8,461  (07)

8,06 7,97 8,46 8,18 8,24 7,88

475 Nicholas Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 7,822  (07)
7,49 x 7,82 7,47 7,55 x

345 Marcus Devantés Gardner Stålby Moss IL 7,493  (07)
6,91 6,96 7,42 7,43 7,49 7,31

546 Noah Aleksander Bakken Hesla Søndre Land IL, Friidret 7,264  (07)
6,15 6,76 6,45 5,46 6,57 7,26
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Resultatliste 23.06.2019

Veidekkelekene

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

169 Simen Homlegard Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 7,035  (07)
6,64 6,63 6,27 7,03 6,64 6,38

206 Jesper Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 6,126  (07)
5,53 6,12 5,60 x 5,55 5,65

415 Oskar Mjelva Straume Ørsta IL 5,937  (07)
5,06 5,93 5,78 5,87 5,81 5,81

204 Andreas Hammer Hitra Friidrettsklubb 5,618  (07)
4,98 5,61 5,01 5,28 x 5,16

254 Vinjar Tveito Lambertseter IF 5,589  (07)
4,91 5,58 5,30

G-13 100 m
Vind: -0.2Heat: 1

180 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 13,691  (06)

490 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 13,922  (06)

691 Aksel Wormdahl Utleira IL - Friidrett 14,263  (06)

154 Vincent Richard Johansen Fredrikstad IF 14,424  (06)

151 Vetle Aleksander Gulaker Fredrikstad IF 15,325  (06)

145 Robin Agard Fredrikstad IF 15,786  (06)

142 Lucas Stauning Løwen Fredrikstad IF DNS  (06)

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2
547 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 13,441  (06)

602 Sverre Ranes Olstad Strindheim il 13,962  (06)

342 Johannes Minge Nygaard Moss IL 14,493  (06)

56 Bjørn Einar Kjønstad-Prestvik Byåsen IL 14,514  (06)

132 Ian Beck van Dortmont Fredrikstad IF 14,825  (06)

141 Leevi Joonatan Puustinen Fredrikstad IF 15,066  (06)

143 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 15,547  (06)

331 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 18,148  (06)

G-13 600 m
  

24 Abel Sæterbø Raaen Bæverfjord IL 1,37,051  (06)

637 Elliot Mack Løvdal Tjalve, IK 1,41,222  (06)

142 Lucas Stauning Løwen Fredrikstad IF 1,47,703  (06)

691 Aksel Wormdahl Utleira IL - Friidrett 1,50,984  (06)

151 Vetle Aleksander Gulaker Fredrikstad IF 1,51,385  (06)

422 Even Elias Grannes Pedersen Overhalla IL 1,52,696  (06)

85 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 1,52,927  (06)

331 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL 2,00,958  (06)

67 Marius Anderson Dimna IL 2,02,559  (06)

G-13 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: -0.1 

547 Tshishimbi Nissi Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 13,501  (06)

490 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 13,662  (06)

180 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 13,763  (06)

602 Sverre Ranes Olstad Strindheim il 14,114  (06)

691 Aksel Wormdahl Utleira IL - Friidrett 14,145  (06)

154 Vincent Richard Johansen Fredrikstad IF 14,366  (06)

342 Johannes Minge Nygaard Moss IL 14,637  (06)
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Veidekkelekene

G-13 100 m, A-Finale
56 Bjørn Einar Kjønstad-Prestvik Byåsen IL DNS  (06)

G-13 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: +2.2 

141 Leevi Joonatan Puustinen Fredrikstad IF 14,581  (06)

145 Robin Agard Fredrikstad IF 15,632  (06)

132 Ian Beck van Dortmont Fredrikstad IF DNS  (06)

151 Vetle Aleksander Gulaker Fredrikstad IF DNS  (06)

331 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL DNS  (06)

143 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF DNS  (06)

G-13 Diskos 0,75kg

  
698 Even Hem Bolle Vestby IL 39,321  (06)

x 34.64 x x 39.32 x

348 Melvin Tollefsen Moss IL 21,772  (07)
x x 21.62 20.07 21.77 x

G-13 Lengde
  

691 Aksel Wormdahl Utleira IL - Friidrett 4,601  (06)
4,40 4,43 x 4,60 4,59 x

490 Sander Rustad-Johansen Romerike Friidrett 4,602  (06)
3,88 4,40 x 4,36 4,57 4,60

565 Jacob Nicolay Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 4,263  (06)
4,07 4,15 4,26 x 3,73 3,96

158 Fredrik Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL 4,154  (06)
3,96 4,00 4,08 4,05 4,15 3,92

613 Erling Berset Surnadal IL 3,995  (06)
x 3,62 3,91 3,99 3,93 3,94

143 Marius Persen Fredrikstad IF 3,966  (06)
3,96 3,79 x 3,82 3,91 x

141 Leevi Joonatan Puustinen Fredrikstad IF 3,947  (06)
3,82 3,78 3,92 3,65 x 3,94

342 Johannes Minge Nygaard Moss IL 3,948  (06)
3,94 x 3,82 3,90 x x

145 Robin Agard Fredrikstad IF 3,859  (06)
3,85 3,79 3,85

56 Bjørn Einar Kjønstad-Prestvik Byåsen IL 3,7910  (06)
3,79 x x

151 Vetle Aleksander Gulaker Fredrikstad IF 3,7811  (06)
3,35 3,78 3,52

614 Johan Ranes Måsøval Surnadal IL 3,6912  (06)
x 3,69 x

85 Aksel Molde Bartnes FIK Orion 3,4013  (06)
x 3,37 3,40

564 Iver Bjørnevik Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 3,3514  (06)
3,31 3,14 3,35

67 Marius Anderson Dimna IL 3,3415  (06)
2,78 3,22 3,34

420 Didrik Bråten Overhalla IL 3,2316  (06)
3,23 3,13 x
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Veidekkelekene

G-13 Lengde
24 Abel Sæterbø Raaen Bæverfjord IL nm  (06)
x - -

G-14 100 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 1

400 Ruben Alexander Eide Gjerde Olden IL 12,051  (05)

540 Henrik Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidret 12,922  (05)

436 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL 12,983  (05)

474 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 13,004  (05)

398 Tor Jakob Lien Norodd, IL 13,065  (05)

217 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 13,406  (05)

233 Ole Daniel Prigge IL Nybrott 14,547  (05)

Vind: +1.1Heat: 2
396 Axel Mathias Frei Norodd, IL 12,341  (05)

338 Eirik-André Kristiansen Moss IL 12,772  (05)

52 Trygve Ilseng BUL, IL i 12,953  (05)

606 Casper Granheim Åkvik Sturla IF 13,154  (05)

590 Per Antonio Kvisvik Straumsnes IL 13,165  (05)

226 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll DNS  (05)

G-14 800 m
 Heat: 1

606 Casper Granheim Åkvik Sturla IF 2,16,081  (05)

304 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 2,18,602  (05)

61 Oliver Børmark Sæther Byåsen IL 2,19,653  (05)

528 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,24,964  (05)

540 Henrik Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidret 2,26,685  (05)

170 Syver Rusten Dalen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,48,056  (05)

256 Eimund Engtrø Husby Leinstrand IL DNS  (05)

 Heat: 2
473 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,10,021  (05)

130 Herman Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,14,492  (05)

258 Magnus Græsli Leinstrand IL 2,17,733  (05)

233 Ole Daniel Prigge IL Nybrott 2,17,884  (05)

358 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 2,22,625  (05)

226 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 2,23,956  (05)

217 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 2,25,777  (05)

373 Filip Skari Nittedal IL 2,25,808  (05)
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Veidekkelekene

G-14 800 m

Plassering Totalt
473 Mathias Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,10,021

130 Herman Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,14,492

606 Casper Granheim Åkvik Sturla IF 2,16,083

258 Magnus Græsli Leinstrand IL 2,17,734

233 Ole Daniel Prigge IL Nybrott 2,17,885

304 Ivar Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 2,18,606

61 Oliver Børmark Sæther Byåsen IL 2,19,657

358 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 2,22,628

226 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 2,23,959

528 Christian Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,24,9610

217 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 2,25,7711

373 Filip Skari Nittedal IL 2,25,8012

540 Henrik Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidrett 2,26,6813

170 Syver Rusten Dalen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,48,0514

256 Eimund Engtrø Husby Leinstrand IL DNS 

G-14 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.8 

400 Ruben Alexander Eide Gjerde Olden IL 12,001  (05)

396 Axel Mathias Frei Norodd, IL 12,122  (05)

338 Eirik-André Kristiansen Moss IL 12,553  (05)

474 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL 12,664  (05)

436 Emil Vestre Ranheim IL 12,905  (05)

52 Trygve Ilseng BUL, IL i DNS  (05)

398 Tor Jakob Lien Norodd, IL DNS  (05)

540 Henrik Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidret DNS  (05)

G-14 Diskos 1,0kg

  
457 Oliver Charles Walvåg Ranheim IL 23,601  (05)

23.60 21.76 16.92 - - -

G-14 Lengde

 
400 Ruben Alexander Eide Gjerde Olden IL 5,631  (05)

0,0

5,34

0,0

4,88

0,0

5,37

0,0

5,63

0,0

5,45

0,0

5,34

398 Tor Jakob Lien Norodd, IL 5,142  (05)
+0,5

5,14

x

x

-0,9

4,46

-0,1

4,70

0,0

4,80

x

x

540 Henrik Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidret 4,873  (05)
0,0

4,55

0,0

4,35

+0,5

3,41

0,0

4,01

0,0

4,60

0,0

4,87

457 Oliver Charles Walvåg Ranheim IL 4,784  (05)
x

x

x

x

0,0

4,78

0,0

4,11

0,0

4,71

0,0

4,07

590 Per Antonio Kvisvik Straumsnes IL 4,705  (05)
x

x

0,0

4,69

0,0

4,46

0,0

4,70

x

x

x

x

217 Andreas Wiesener Haga IL Koll 4,506  (05)
0,0

4,26

0,0

4,50

0,0

4,43

x

x

0,0

4,44

0,0

4,45
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Veidekkelekene

G-14 Lengde
358 Tormod Pålsrud Aune Moss IL 4,217  (05)

x

x

0,0

4,21

0,0

4,21

x

x

0,0

4,13

x

x

226 Lars Wold Møller IL Koll 3,948  (05)
+0,4

3,79

0,0

3,89

0,0

3,94

x

x

+0,2

3,78

x

x

94 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 3,869  (05)
0,0

3,44

0,0

3,83

0,0

3,86

233 Ole Daniel Prigge IL Nybrott 3,8210  (05)
0,0

3,75

0,0

3,82

-0,4

3,62

338 Eirik-André Kristiansen Moss IL 3,8011  (05)
+0,2

3,33

0,0

2,98

0,0

3,80

G-14 Spyd 600gr

  
94 Henrik Stensby FIK Orion 30,441  (05)
26,60 30,44 27,26 24,47 26,57 22,48

398 Tor Jakob Lien Norodd, IL 26,292  (05)
19,78 19,69 19,45 19,19 26,29 25,97

G-15 100 m
Vind: +1.4Heat: 1

181 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 11,811  (04)

27 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 11,932  (04)

59 Magnus Klüver Ulseth Byåsen IL 12,243  (04)

382 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 12,294  (04)

608 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 13,735  (04)

346 Matheo Bakke Delgado Moss IL 13,786  (04)

128 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 14,387  (04)

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2
167 Osazee Parkson Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 11,571  (04)

563 Sivert Moen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 12,332  (04)

48 Nicolas Alexander Baranyi Eriksen BUL, IL i 12,403  (05)

334 Mathias Sjåholm Molde Olymp - Friidrett 12,664  (04)

13 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,955

150 Vemund Flornes Heen Fredrikstad IF 13,026  (04)

477 Benjamin Kwadjo Owusu Romerike Friidrett 13,147  (04)

Vind: -1.7Heat: 3
518 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 11,941  (04)

87 Amiin Aden Arten FIK Orion 11,952  (04)

66 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 12,043  (04)

313 Moritz Miltz Midsund IL 12,874  (04)

188 Johannes Gujord Halsa IL 13,295

580 Asgeir Stensvold-Aasen Straumsnes IL 13,786  (04)

G-15 800 m
 Heat: 1

175 Even Aaberg Fougner Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,12,581  (04)

315 Oliver Hole Midsund IL 2,16,922  (04)
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Veidekkelekene

G-15 800 m
364 Martin Abrahamsen Namsen Friidrettsforeni 2,21,893  (04)

188 Johannes Gujord Halsa IL 2,27,414

385 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 2,27,865  (04)

128 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 2,37,876  (04)

259 Teodor Munkhaugen Eggan Leinstrand IL 2,38,317  (04)

576 Tor Inge Ringen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 2,40,388  (04)

119 Anders Holmskau-Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,47,369  (04)

 Heat: 2
27 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 2,07,711  (04)

609 Yoom Eebbissa Nagaraa Sturla IF 2,09,832  (05)

30 Torjus Ingdal Børsa IL 2,11,023  (04)

685 Henrik Schultze Toverød Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,11,444  (04)

238 August Sveen Jotun IL 2,12,935

563 Sivert Moen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 2,13,896  (04)

705 Petter Andreas Schrøder Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,14,027  (04)

409 Filip Hoggen Ørsta IL 2,14,958  (04)

Plassering Totalt
27 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 2,07,711

609 Yoom Eebbissa Nagaraa Sturla IF 2,09,832

30 Torjus Ingdal Børsa IL 2,11,023

685 Henrik Schultze Toverød Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,11,444

175 Even Aaberg Fougner Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,12,585

238 August Sveen Jotun IL 2,12,936

563 Sivert Moen Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 2,13,897

705 Petter Andreas Schrøder Brenn Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,14,028

409 Filip Hoggen Ørsta IL 2,14,959

315 Oliver Hole Midsund IL 2,16,9210

364 Martin Abrahamsen Namsen Friidrettsforening 2,21,8911

188 Johannes Gujord Halsa IL 2,27,4112

385 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 2,27,8613

128 Felix Sørbøe Jensen Fredrikstad IF 2,37,8714

259 Teodor Munkhaugen Eggan Leinstrand IL 2,38,3115

576 Tor Inge Ringen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 2,40,3816

119 Anders Holmskau-Karlsen Fredrikstad IF 2,47,3617

G-15 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.5 

66 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 11,681  (04)

181 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 11,712  (04)

87 Amiin Aden Arten FIK Orion 11,803  (04)

27 Martin Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 11,894  (04)

518 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 11,905  (04)

59 Magnus Klüver Ulseth Byåsen IL 12,196  (04)

382 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 12,487  (04)

167 Osazee Parkson Gausdal Friidrettsklubb DQ:R162,6  (04)

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
181 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 11,731  (04)

11,40 x 11,36 11,53 11,46 11,73

66 Gabriel Overvåg Dimna IL 11,632  (04)
x x 11,63 x x 10,23

688 Jørgen Stuve Dahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 10,473
10,26 10,47 x - - -
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Veidekkelekene

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

426 Petter Strømhylden Himo Overhalla IL 10,104  (04)
9,00 9,67 9,24 9,15 9,88 10,10

385 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 9,375  (04)
9,12 9,14 9,37 9,29 - -

G-15 Lengde

 
518 Herman Hogstad Sveinsson Seljord Idrettslag 5,931  (04)

+1,8

5,79

0

5,75

+0,1

5,85

0

5,75

0

5,78

0

5,93

181 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 5,922  (04)

x

+0,2

5,60 5,62

0

5,75

0

5,92

0

5,90

409 Filip Hoggen Ørsta IL 5,143  (04)
+1,8

5,14

0

4,66

+1,3

4,74

+0,9

4,66

+1,4

4,73

-1,3

4,64

188 Johannes Gujord Halsa IL 4,984
0

4,98 x x

+0,8

3,67 x

0

4,92

385 Erik Røstad Nordre Land IL 4,825  (04)

x x

0

4,68

0

4,62 x

-1,7

4,82

150 Vemund Flornes Heen Fredrikstad IF 4,816  (04)
0

4,77

0

4,42

0

4,81 - -

334 Mathias Sjåholm Molde Olymp - Friidrett 4,737  (04)
+1,0

4,73

0

4,52

-2,0

4,10 x

-0,3

3,60

-1,5

4,56

608 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 4,538  (04)

x

+0,1

4,53

-2,0

3,44

0

4,50 x -

580 Asgeir Stensvold-Aasen Straumsnes IL 4,409  (04)

x

-0,6

4,04

0

4,40

364 Martin Abrahamsen Namsen Friidrettsforeni nm  (04)
x x x

313 Moritz Miltz Midsund IL nm  (04)
x x x

426 Petter Strømhylden Himo Overhalla IL nm  (04)
x x x

G-16 100 m
Vind: +1.5Heat: 1

694 Fredrik Stiansson Pedersen Vågstranda IL 11,711  (03)

394 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL 11,732  (03)

8 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask Friidrett 12,363  (03)

81 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL 13,364  (03)

Vind: -0.9Heat: 2
240 Knut Arvid Tibor Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 11,641  (03)

419 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 11,852  (03)

587 Marco Wessel Kamsvåg Straumsnes IL 12,833  (03)

479 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 13,184  (03)

G-16 800 m
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G-16 800 m
 Heat: 1

109 Halvor Mikkelsen FIK Ren-Eng 2,09,291

607 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 2,16,922  (03)

361 Gunnar Berger Barlien Berg Namsen Friidrettsforeni 2,18,383  (03)

715 Jørgen Sæther Leinstrand IL 2,19,314  (03)

711 Olav Tande Solberg Vollan I.K. 2,21,165  (03)

363 Kristian Douglas Tranaas Namsen Friidrettsforeni 2,23,726  (03)

738 Håvard Gresli Leinstrand IL 2,25,427  (03)

 Heat: 2
5 Ole Jakob Høsteland Solbu Ås IL 2,01,451

514 Sindre Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 2,02,622  (03)

108 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen FIK Ren-Eng 2,02,853  (03)

369 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 2,05,224

605 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,05,435  (03)

177 Jørgen Evensen Lund Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,05,796  (03)

372 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen Nesodden IF 2,08,867  (03)

257 Endre Engtrø Husby Leinstrand IL 2,10,108  (03)

159 Mathias Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL 2,19,609  (03)

Plassering Totalt
5 Ole Jakob Høsteland Solbu Ås IL 2,01,451

514 Sindre Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 2,02,622

108 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen FIK Ren-Eng 2,02,853

369 Sivert Juven Nesbyen IL Friidrett 2,05,224

605 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 2,05,435

177 Jørgen Evensen Lund Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,05,796

372 Mads Gravråk Hjort-Larsen Nesodden IF 2,08,867

109 Halvor Mikkelsen FIK Ren-Eng 2,09,298

257 Endre Engtrø Husby Leinstrand IL 2,10,109

607 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 2,16,9210

361 Gunnar Berger Barlien Berg Namsen Friidrettsforening 2,18,3811

715 Jørgen Sæther Leinstrand IL 2,19,3112

159 Mathias Kjønstad Ukkelberg Frol IL 2,19,6013

711 Olav Tande Solberg Vollan I.K. 2,21,1614

363 Kristian Douglas Tranaas Namsen Friidrettsforening 2,23,7215

738 Håvard Gresli Leinstrand IL 2,25,4216

G-16 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.6 

240 Knut Arvid Tibor Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 11,531  (03)

419 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 11,642  (03)

694 Fredrik Stiansson Pedersen Vågstranda IL 11,733  (03)

394 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL 11,944  (03)

8 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask Friidrett 12,425  (03)

587 Marco Wessel Kamsvåg Straumsnes IL 12,716  (03)

479 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett DNS  (03)

81 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL DNS  (03)

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  
34 Mathias Andreas Reksten Dale Breimsbygda IL 16,191  (03)
15,14 x 15,59 16,19 15,71 15,55

570 Oscar Sebastian Sederholm Hoff Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 14,412  (03)
13,83 13,71 14,03 14,29 14,41 x

308 Truls Engen Olsen Løten Friidrett 12,513  (03)
x x 12,24 12,51 11,55 12,33
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Veidekkelekene

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

479 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 12,074  (03)
12,07 x 11,88 x x x

366 Vetle Ryan Hestvik Namsen Friidrettsforeni 10,725  (03)
9,57 x 10,72 10,17 9,86 10,08

G-16 Lengde

 
419 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 6,171  (03)

-0,3

6,13

-0,6

5,98

-1,2

5,98

-0,9

5,84 x

0

6,17

394 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL 6,082  (03)
-0,7

5,90

-1,9

5,52

0

5,94

0

5,56 x

0

6,08

558 Gustav Belbo Lagestad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 5,523  (03)
0

5,52

-1,1

5,37 x

-0,2

5,08 x

0

5,49

587 Marco Wessel Kamsvåg Straumsnes IL 5,094  (03)
0

4,99 x

-1,3

5,09

-0,9

4,52

0

5,02

-0,4

4,52

607 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 4,755  (03)
-4,2

4,59

-0,5

4,06

0

4,54

-0,8

4,75

0

4,66

-0,6

4,62

G-17 100 m
Vind: -0.5Heat: 1

101 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion 11,791  (02)

86 Aleksander Haug FIK Orion 11,952  (02)

472 Markus Kristiansen Raufoss Friidrett 12,023  (02)

571 Peder Bjørnevik Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 12,484  (02)

147 Sondre Nygaard Grini Fredrikstad IF 13,005  (02)

741 Jonas Andre Ose Dimna IL DNS  (02)

136 Joachim Teleb Fredrikstad IF DNS  (02)

Vind: +0.5Heat: 2
123 Didrik Grøm Fredrikstad IF 11,221  (02)

680 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 11,232  (02)

88 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion 11,643  (02)

100 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 12,014  (02)

62 Sander Frøseth Fenes Byåsen IL 12,185  (02)

530 Sondre Mork Kasin Snøgg Friidrett 12,286  (02)

G-17 800 m
  

316 Andreas Grimerud Moelven IL 2,07,341  (03)

144 Numan Khogyanai Fredrikstad IF 2,12,842  (02)

32 Kaya Van Hulst Sahin Breimsbygda IL 2,13,133  (02)

319 David Handeland Moelven IL 2,15,924

G-17 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.1 

680 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 11,281  (02)
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Veidekkelekene

G-17 100 m, A-Finale
101 Martin Pettersen FIK Orion 11,712  (02)

88 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion 11,733  (02)

86 Aleksander Haug FIK Orion 11,844  (02)

472 Markus Kristiansen Raufoss Friidrett 11,965  (02)

62 Sander Frøseth Fenes Byåsen IL 12,426  (02)

123 Didrik Grøm Fredrikstad IF DNF  (02)

100 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion DNS  (02)

G-17 Diskos 1,5kg

  
634 Sondre Løkke Hagen Tingvoll IL 33,081  (02)

30.86 x 30.74 33.08 28.41 x

147 Sondre Nygaard Grini Fredrikstad IF 25,072  (02)
24.45 22.31 24.19 23.87 25.07 24.29

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
541 Ilunga Josue Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 13,451  (02)

12,07 12,91 13,11 x x 13,45

129 Fredrik Persen Fredrikstad IF 8,172  (02)
6,94 7,35 7,37 7,58 8,17 x

G-18/19 100 m
Vind: -0.5Heat: 1

139 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF 11,251  (00)

75 Sondre Matias Kui Rudi Fagernes IL 11,342  (00)

6 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 11,393  (00)

196 Sondre Mjølkarlid Hattfjelldal IL 11,844

35 Robert André Moldestad Breimsbygda IL 11,955  (00)

114 Magnus Lande Angelshaug Florø Tog IF DNS  (01)

536 Even Rudsengen Søndre Land IL, Friidret DNS  (01)

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2
456 Olav Kvåle Gissinger Ranheim IL 11,521  (00)

211 Oscar Alm Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg 11,562  (00)

298 Patrick Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 11,643  (00)

544 Muamba Caleb Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 11,664  (00)

19 Ludvig Elias Engen Askim IF 11,735  (01)

110 Ben Jeffrey Benert Florø Tog IF DNS  (01)

G-18/19 800 m
  

601 Snorre Sliper Bonesmo Strindheim il 2,04,691  (01)

268 Elias Tesfamichael Negassi Lillehammer IF 2,05,962  (01)

125 Eirik Øivindssønn Fredriksen Fredrikstad IF 2,10,083  (01)

G-18/19 100 m, A-Finale
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Veidekkelekene

G-18/19 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: -0.1 

75 Sondre Matias Kui Rudi Fagernes IL 11,331  (00)

6 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 11,382  (00)

456 Olav Kvåle Gissinger Ranheim IL 11,563  (00)

544 Muamba Caleb Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 11,574  (00)

211 Oscar Alm Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg 11,595  (00)

139 Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF DNF  (00)

19 Ludvig Elias Engen Askim IF DNS  (01)

298 Patrick Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag DNS  (00)

G-18/19 Diskos 1,75kg

  
645 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 41,021  (01)

39.33 41.02 x x 39.57 x

407 Elias Hovden Nilsen Ørsta IL 34,712  (01)
31.03 x 34.71 33.06 33.41 x

6 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 26,833  (00)
26.05 26.73 26.83 22.75 - -

G-18/19 Høyde
  

645 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 1,851  (01)
1,70

o

1,75

-

1,80

o

1,85

xxo

1,91

xxx

17 Alexander Nyberget Askim IF 1,802  (00)
1,75

xo

1,80

o

1,85

xxx

536 Even Rudsengen Søndre Land IL, Friidret 1,753  (01)
1,60

o

1,65

o

1,70

xo

1,75

xo

1,80

xxx

562 Petter Overland Fuglestrand Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 1,604  (01)
1,60

xo

1,65

xxx

G-18/19 Kule 6,0kg

  
645 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 14,531  (01)

x 14,53 14,37 x x x

544 Muamba Caleb Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 12,432  (00)
x 11,92 x x 11,81 12,43

6 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 12,113  (00)
11,43 11,87 11,68 12,11 11,59 x

4 Jo Magnus Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 7,984  (01)
x 7,47 7,62 7,98 7,91 7,88

J-10 600 m
  

758 Hilde Andersson Leksand Friidrottsklubb 2,12,131  (11)

430 Ane Nergaard Ranheim IL 2,16,422  (09)

29 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 2,19,783  (09)
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Veidekkelekene

J-10 600 m
386 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 2,20,494  (09)

207 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,25,465  (09)

J-10 Lengde

 
386 Julie Røstad Nordre Land IL 3,34  (09)

-1,1

3,10

-1,0

3,22

0,0

3,34

+0,3

3,13

243 Kristine Nergaard Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 2,69  (09)
-0,4

2,34

-0,8

2,48

0,0

2,52

+0,7

2,69

207 Mathea Dypvik Kvaale Hitra Friidrettsklubb 2,91  (09)
0,0

2,89

-0,9

2,79

-0,1

2,91

x

x

758 Hilde Andersson Leksand Friidrottsklubb 3,22  (11)
0,0

3,11

0,0

3,05

0,0

3,22

0,0

2,06

647 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 3,32  (09)
x

x

0,0

2,85

0,0

3,24

0,0

3,32

539 Helene Haugen Vestrum Søndre Land IL, Friidret 3,01  (09)
0,0

2,95

-0,6

2,89

0,0

2,98

0,0

3,01

430 Ane Nergaard Ranheim IL 3,44  (09)
0,0

3,38

+0,5

3,35

-0,8

3,44

0,0

3,36

29 Thea Haugen Skårild Børsa IL 3,08  (09)
0,0

2,91

-0,3

2,86

+0,5

3,06

0,0

3,08

354 Olivia Skovli Hermansen Moss IL 3,29  (09)
0,0

3,29

0,0

2,98

0,0

3,21

+0,4

3,29

2 Selma Wattø Aasgaard Ålesund FIK 2,96  (10)
0,0

2,88

-1,4

2,96

0,0

2,84

+0,3

2,92

J-11 600 m
  

185 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,02,551  (08)

183 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettskl 2,02,682  (08)

623 Eline Stølen Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 2,03,893  (08)

412 Julie Hovden Ryste Ørsta IL 2,04,704  (08)

64 Vida Giæver Sæterhaug Byåsen IL 2,22,245  (08)

57 Hanna Børmark Sæther Byåsen IL 2,29,436  (08)

73 Justine Zidermane Fagernes IL DNS  (08)

J-11 Lengde
  

185 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4,171  (08)
3,85 3,88 4,12 3,87 4,04 4,17

592 Tea Aasen Straumsnes IL 3,852  (08)
3,75 3,46 3,49 3,62 3,67 3,85

593 Thanida Promwang Straumsnes IL 3,833  (08)
3,67 3,46 x 3,67 3,83 3,80
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J-11 Lengde
412 Julie Hovden Ryste Ørsta IL 3,774  (08)

3,60 x x 3,63 3,61 3,77

168 Sigrid Pedersen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 3,755  (08)
x 3,71 x 3,60 3,28 3,75

585 Ingrid Kvisvik Straumsnes IL 3,746  (08)
x x 3,74 3,66 x 3,72

116 Pernille Hessvik Holme Florø Tog IF 3,647  (08)
3,53 3,53 3,62 3,61 3,64 x

183 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettskl 3,518  (08)
3,41 3,34 3,51 3,41 3,42 3,39

759 Tove Andersson Leksand Friidrottsklubb 3,469  (08)
x x 3,46

596 Helle Holand Kolstø Strindheim il 3,3010  (08)
3,04 3,30 x

663 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 3,2411  (08)
3,24 3,05 3,16

281 Matilde Aurstad Berland Lillehammer IF 3,1912  (08)
3,19 3,10 2,99

428 Signe Asp Fossland Overhalla IL 3,1713  (08)
3,16 3,16 3,17

443 Helle Kjøl-Johansen Ranheim IL 3,0214  (08)
2,95 3,02 2,64

57 Hanna Børmark Sæther Byåsen IL 3,0015  (08)
3,00 x 2,99

278 Linea Haug Karlsen Lillehammer IF 2,6916
2,59 2,65 2,69

64 Vida Giæver Sæterhaug Byåsen IL 2,5417  (08)
2,54 x 2,51

J-12 600 m
  

15 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,45,141  (07)

41 Aurora Kristiansen Langbakk BUL, IL i 1,48,102  (07)

234 Ingeborg Skei Mjømen Inderøy IL 1,49,723  (07)

377 Oda Skari Nittedal IL 1,58,464  (07)

176 Hedda Njå Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 1,58,515  (07)

12 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,58,896  (07)

14 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,59,487  (07)

486 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 2,00,508  (07)

223 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,00,879  (07)

174 Arja Martine Hellebust Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 2,04,8810  (07)

508 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 2,05,4111  (07)

230 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 2,10,9012  (07)

343 Julianne Minge Nygaard Moss IL 2,28,3113  (07)

352 Norah Riahi Arnesen Moss IL DNS  (07)

J-12 Lengde
  

15 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,451  (07)
x x 4,45 4,12 x x

495 Mathea Svalheim Sandane Turn og Idrett 4,322  (07)
4,09 4,16 4,06 3,93 4,13 4,32

440 Hannah Rebekah Murai-Ubby Ranheim IL 4,313  (07)
4,31 4,22 4,17 4,14 x 4,21

693 Kristine Næss Utleira IL - Friidrett 4,164  (07)
3,75 3,75 3,75 4,12 3,92 4,16
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J-12 Lengde
486 Mina Hoelsbrekken Digerud Romerike Friidrett 4,145  (07)

4,14 4,07 3,78 3,84 3,80 4,09

174 Arja Martine Hellebust Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 3,786  (07)
3,78 2,48 3,58 3,60 3,42 2,69

508 Emma Sofie Klausen Sarpsborg IL 3,777  (07)
x 3,77 x x x 3,71

12 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,758  (07)
3,75 3,60 3,48 3,40 3,42 3,68

222 Ella Sande IL Koll 3,629  (07)
3,62 3,10 3,51

223 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 3,3710  (07)
3,37 3,37 x

708 Eira Bjørndalsæter Norheim Vollan I.K. 3,2311  (07)
3,20 3,03 3,23

176 Hedda Njå Gjøvik Friidrettsklubb 3,2312  (07)
x 3,23 2,89

582 Eiril Tveekrem Straumsnes IL 3,1213  (07)
3,12 x 2,98

189 Sunniva Gujord Halsa IL 3,1014
x x 3,10

343 Julianne Minge Nygaard Moss IL 2,8915  (07)
2,89 2,82 2,83

230 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 2,8616  (07)
x 2,66 2,86

J-13 100 m
Vind: -0.5Heat: 1

408 Elise Aarflot Ørsta IL 13,961  (06)

214 Gullisara Panyarat Dyrnes IL Brodd 14,072  (06)

269 Elise Haug Karlsen Lillehammer IF 14,633

276 June Valentina Hauan Lillehammer IF 14,684  (06)

241 Gabrielle Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 15,055  (06)

274 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 15,076  (06)

Vind: +1.0Heat: 2
124 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 13,851  (06)

657 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 14,202  (06)

97 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 14,503  (06)

3 Solveig Helen Wattø Aasgaard Ålesund FIK 14,714  (06)

389 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 14,875

410 Jenny Hermine Bjørneset Ørsta IL DNS  (06)

J-13 600 m
  

512 Malin Søtorp Solberg Sarpsborg IL 1,46,711  (06)

283 Oda Bråten Richenberg Lillehammer IF 1,47,412  (06)

122 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 1,47,503  (06)

97 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 1,48,174  (06)

242 Ingeborg Rosager Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 1,48,855  (06)

131 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 1,48,976  (06)

516 Vilde Fredriksen Sarpsborg IL 1,49,887  (06)

134 Ingrid Westberg Fredrikstad IF 1,50,678  (06)

322 Inger Grini Moelven IL 1,53,129  (06)

3 Solveig Helen Wattø Aasgaard Ålesund FIK 1,55,0910  (06)

511 Lea Margrethe Haug Sankerud Sarpsborg IL 1,55,6711  (06)
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J-13 600 m
410 Jenny Hermine Bjørneset Ørsta IL 1,57,9912  (06)

657 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 2,00,0813  (06)

274 Inger Marie Antonsen Lillehammer IF 2,02,3014  (06)

68 Ramona Anderson Dimna IL 2,17,2815  (06)

RETTELSE

J-13 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: -0.3 

124 Dina Rosenvinge Aasen Fredrikstad IF 13,701  (06)

408 Elise Aarflot Ørsta IL 14,022  (06)

214 Gullisara Panyarat Dyrnes IL Brodd 14,243  (06)

657 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 14,504  (06)

269 Elise Haug Karlsen Lillehammer IF 14,615

3 Solveig Helen Wattø Aasgaard Ålesund FIK 14,846  (06)

276 June Valentina Hauan Lillehammer IF 14,937  (06)

97 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion DNS  (06)

J-13 Høyde
  

615 Nina Næss Bolme Surnadal IL 1,401  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xo

1,43

xxx

389 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 1,352
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

97 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 1,352  (06)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

xxx

72 Eva Hoffmann Fagernes IL 1,254  (07)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

J-13 Lengde

 
615 Nina Næss Bolme Surnadal IL 4,601  (06)

0,0

4,44

0,0

4,37

x

x

0,0

4,28

0,0

4,40

0,0

4,60

408 Elise Aarflot Ørsta IL 4,462  (06)
-0,6

4,46

x

x

-1,6

4,29

0,0

4,36

0,0

3,93

x

x

214 Gullisara Panyarat Dyrnes IL Brodd 4,373  (06)
-1,1

3,93

-1,2

4,26

-2,4

4,31

0,0

3,95

0,0

4,02

0,0

4,37

657 Pernille Hatten Engerbakk Trysilgutten IL 4,144  (06)
0,0

4,04

0,0

4,04

0,0

4,14

-1,7

3,99

0,0

4,12

-0,1

3,99

122 Aurora Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 4,085  (06)
0,0

2,97

-1,8

3,87

0,0

3,94

0,0

3,72

0,0

3,26

0,0

4,08

389 Merete Berntsen Nordre Land IL 4,066
-0,7

3,92

-1,4

3,97

-1,6

3,99

0,0

4,06

0,0

4,02

0,0

3,96
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J-13 Lengde
97 Kristine Hagen FIK Orion 3,917  (06)
-1,1

3,69

-2,2

3,85

-1,5

3,89

+0,5

3,88

0,0

3,91

0,0

3,74

241 Gabrielle Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 3,698  (06)
-1,2

3,55

-1,3

3,55

-0,6

3,69

+0,3

3,51

0,0

3,62

0,0

3,69

131 Hermine Ellefsen Fredrikstad IF 3,649  (06)
-0,8

2,79

-0,3

3,14

-1,3

3,64

3 Solveig Helen Wattø Aasgaard Ålesund FIK 3,5810  (06)
-0,9

3,07

-1,4

3,42

-1,4

3,58

68 Ramona Anderson Dimna IL 2,7511  (06)
0,0

2,75

x

x

x

x

J-14 100 m
Vind: +0.6Heat: 1

213 Emilie Sandal Engelbrektson IL Brodd 13,201  (05)

630 Hedda Foss Smedsrud Tingvoll IL 13,572  (05)

365 Veslemøy Eidshaug Pedersen Namsen Friidrettsforeni 13,903  (05)

28 Synne Eline Skånø Willmann Børsa IL 14,314  (05)

581 Eileen Hals Straumsnes IL 14,375  (05)

579 Amalie Vatn Osnes Straumsnes IL 14,596  (05)

138 Karine Magnussen Fredrikstad IF 14,787  (05)

Vind: +1.6Heat: 2
351 Mina Rui-Gjetrang Moss IL 13,331  (05)

661 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,452  (05)

153 Viktoria Magnussen Fredrikstad IF 13,613  (05)

383 Astrid C. Bjelland Kinn Nordre Land IL 13,744  (05)

63 Stine Gilje Hageler Byåsen IL 14,125  (05)

658 Siri Ngozi M'Cormack Trysilgutten IL 14,606  (05)

480 Helene Sofie Elvik Romerike Friidrett 15,147  (05)

598 Margrethe Hamland Gystad Strindheim il 15,238  (05)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 3
493 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 13,351  (05)

310 Stine Storaa Målselv Idrettslag 13,532  (05)

105 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion 13,663  (05)

704 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 13,784  (05)

555 Tora Vårum Dahle Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 14,075  (05)

209 Kaia Aspdahl Hurdal IL 15,056  (05)

317 Anisa Abdihakin Abdulle Moelven IL 24,487

J-14 800 m
  

28 Synne Eline Skånø Willmann Børsa IL 2,29,631  (05)

598 Margrethe Hamland Gystad Strindheim il 2,30,382  (05)

249 Mie Hageskal Kyrksæterøra IL 2,31,033  (05)

323 Johanne Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 2,31,804  (05)

414 Maria Mjelva Straume Ørsta IL 2,34,365  (05)

341 Hedda Storejorde Folland Moss IL 2,34,866  (05)

221 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 2,35,077  (05)

611 Dordi Forseth Sunndal Il Friidrett 2,36,528  (05)

140 Leah Nygaard Strand Fredrikstad IF 2,38,169  (05)
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Veidekkelekene

J-14 800 m
480 Helene Sofie Elvik Romerike Friidrett 2,41,2710  (05)

105 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion DNS  (05)

219 Anna Sande IL Koll DNS  (05)

J-14 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.2 

493 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 13,261  (05)

213 Emilie Sandal Engelbrektson IL Brodd 13,272  (05)

630 Hedda Foss Smedsrud Tingvoll IL 13,473  (05)

351 Mina Rui-Gjetrang Moss IL 13,494  (05)

661 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,665  (05)

310 Stine Storaa Målselv Idrettslag 13,706  (05)

153 Viktoria Magnussen Fredrikstad IF 13,727  (05)

105 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion 13,858  (05)

J-14 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: +0.9 

555 Tora Vårum Dahle Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 14,051  (05)

63 Stine Gilje Hageler Byåsen IL 14,292  (05)

581 Eileen Hals Straumsnes IL 14,403  (05)

579 Amalie Vatn Osnes Straumsnes IL 14,704  (05)

28 Synne Eline Skånø Willmann Børsa IL DNS  (05)

383 Astrid C. Bjelland Kinn Nordre Land IL DNS  (05)

365 Veslemøy Eidshaug Pedersen Namsen Friidrettsforeni DNS  (05)

704 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS  (05)

J-14 Høyde
  

105 Thale Wenger Svenningsen FIK Orion 1,481  (05)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxo

1,48

o

1,50

xxx

493 Vilja West Evensen Romerike Friidrett 1,452  (05)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

o

1,48

xxx

135 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 1,453  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,48

xxx

28 Synne Eline Skånø Willmann Børsa IL 1,404  (05)
1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxo

1,45

xxx

10 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 1,355  (05)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

xxx

219 Anna Sande IL Koll 1,306  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xo

1,35

xxx

J-14 Lengde
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Veidekkelekene

J-14 Lengde
  

310 Stine Storaa Målselv Idrettslag 4,761  (05)
+2,0

4,52

0,0

4,23 4,76 4,52 4,65 x

630 Hedda Foss Smedsrud Tingvoll IL 4,532  (05)
+1,4

4,53 4,08 4,31 4,12 4,47 -

325 Live Bakken Amundsen Moelven IL 4,533  (05)
+0,2

4,34

+1,2

4,38 4,42 x x 4,53

581 Eileen Hals Straumsnes IL 4,294  (05)
+1,4

4,10

0,0

4,17 3,92 4,02 4,29 x

28 Synne Eline Skånø Willmann Børsa IL 4,265  (05)
0,0

4,26

+2,3

4,13 x 4,13 x x

135 Jamila Isman Fredrikstad IF 4,236  (05)
+2,3

4,23

+1,1

4,23 4,10 4,09 3,97 4,07

10 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 4,207  (05)
0,0

4,09 4,02 4,20 3,92 4,08 x

417 Thea Nilsen Ørsta IL 4,148  (05)
+1,1

4,14 3,96 x 3,92 x 3,84

245 Pernille Eun Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 4,089  (05)
0,0

4,08 4,01 3,99

579 Amalie Vatn Osnes Straumsnes IL 4,0010  (05)
+0,9

3,93

+0,3

4,00 x

63 Stine Gilje Hageler Byåsen IL 3,9911  (05)
0,0

3,99 3,88 3,87

555 Tora Vårum Dahle Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 3,9512  (05)
+2,1

3,95 x 3,61

656 Michelle Ning Boocock Trysilgutten IL 3,9113  (05)
+2,9

3,85

0,0

3,91 3,33

414 Maria Mjelva Straume Ørsta IL 3,7514  (05)
x

x

+1,2

3,70 3,75

209 Kaia Aspdahl Hurdal IL 3,5815  (05)
+1,8

3,58 x 2,70

598 Margrethe Hamland Gystad Strindheim il 3,4416  (05)
x

x

+2,3

3,44 x

658 Siri Ngozi M'Cormack Trysilgutten IL 3,3517  (05)
0,0

3,11 x 3,35

594 Vilja Tveekrem Straumsnes IL 3,3418  (05)
x

x x 3,34

J-15 100 m
Vind: -0.4Heat: 1

133 Ida Andrea Breigan Fredrikstad IF 12,561  (04)

393 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 13,242  (04)
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Veidekkelekene

J-15 100 m
572 Pernille Aaslid Osen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 13,843  (04)

95 Hermine Hansen FIK Orion 14,004  (04)

677 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 14,225

624 Hanna Mindnes Bergem Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 14,306  (04)

Vind: -0.8Heat: 2
1 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 12,601  (04)

454 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 13,202  (04)

467 Hannah Cobola Cole Raufoss Friidrett 13,333  (04)

599 Nora Berg Fiske Strindheim il 13,944  (04)

678 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 14,345  (04)

302 Eira Eveline Solberg Løten Friidrett 14,866  (04)

631 Karen Louise Ling Beverfjord Tingvoll IL 16,267  (04)

Vind: -0.9Heat: 3
747 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Fiidrettsklubb 12,821

488 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 13,962  (04)

710 Malin Jansson Rånes Vollan I.K. 14,343  (04)

444 Ida Bye Ranheim IL 15,004  (04)

113 Lovise Bloch Helmers Florø Tog IF 15,105  (04)

357 Sunniva Oline Klokseth Moss IL 15,606  (04)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 4
165 Miriam Pedersen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 13,001  (04)

487 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 13,152  (04)

25 Milla Thorshaug Bodø FIK 14,003  (04)

437 Emma Opheim Ranheim IL 14,174  (04)

146 Sanne Luneng Antonsen Fredrikstad IF 14,265  (04)

350 Mina Kristiansen Moss IL 14,786  (04)

J-15 800 m
  

127 Emma Skibstad Bekkevik Fredrikstad IF 2,19,661  (04)

431 Ane Skjetne Ranheim IL 2,19,882  (04)

435 Ella Njaastad Skjesol Ranheim IL 2,19,943  (04)

470 Jessica Silber Raufoss Friidrett 2,20,034  (04)

362 Inger Bergslid Namsen Friidrettsforeni 2,27,085  (04)

121 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 2,27,856  (04)

160 Andrine Slettum Ruud Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 2,27,917  (04)

42 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 2,36,498

450 Maja Sandøy Kjeldseth Ranheim IL 2,39,329  (04)

J-15 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.1 

133 Ida Andrea Breigan Fredrikstad IF 12,121  (04)

1 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 12,392  (04)

747 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Fiidrettsklubb 12,603

165 Miriam Pedersen Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 12,744  (04)

487 Oda Linnea Ng Romerike Friidrett 13,105  (04)

454 Nora Aune Ranheim IL 13,236  (04)

393 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 13,257  (04)

467 Hannah Cobola Cole Raufoss Friidrett 13,378  (04)

FriSysLillehammer - 23.06.2019 18:19:36 Side 21 av 30



Resultatliste 23.06.2019

Veidekkelekene

J-15 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: +2.4 

488 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 13,641  (04)

599 Nora Berg Fiske Strindheim il 13,652  (04)

95 Hermine Hansen FIK Orion 13,753  (04)

572 Pernille Aaslid Osen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 13,824  (04)

677 Sophia Borgen Tyrving IL 13,875

146 Sanne Luneng Antonsen Fredrikstad IF 13,986  (04)

437 Emma Opheim Ranheim IL 14,137  (04)

25 Milla Thorshaug Bodø FIK DNS  (04)

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
622 Anja Wilker Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 9,971  (04)

x 9,54 9,97 x 8,97 9,51

588 Mia Therese Hals Straumsnes IL 9,832  (04)
9,21 9,83 9,06 8,76 9,10 9,22

148 Synne Pedersen Fredrikstad IF 8,763  (04)
8,72 8,76 7,92 7,46 7,91 7,33

678 Synne Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL 8,424  (04)
7,91 7,64 7,34 7,94 8,01 8,42

586 Lisa Baas-Berg Straumsnes IL 8,305  (04)
8,30 7,60 7,63 7,52 x 7,35

591 Sara Baas-Berg Straumsnes IL 7,946  (04)
x x 7,83 7,80 7,94 7,75

J-15 Spyd 500gr

  
629 Ane Løkke Hagen Tingvoll IL 27,331  (04)

24,95 25,44 24,22 25,90 27,33 25,48

622 Anja Wilker Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 26,312  (04)
20,93 26,31 23,86 22,04 24,92 21,78

586 Lisa Baas-Berg Straumsnes IL 25,923  (04)
25,92 24,32 23,10 23,07 19,84 23,90

591 Sara Baas-Berg Straumsnes IL 20,054  (04)
x x 20,05 x 18,11 x

J-16 100 m
Vind: -0.6Heat: 1

453 Mia Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL 12,651  (03)

184 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettskl 13,082  (03)

111 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF 13,223  (03)

527 Vibeke Ovidie Gussiås Skåla IL 13,574  (03)

639 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Tjalve, IK 13,875  (03)

464 Tuva Fuglem Korsvold Ranheim IL 15,166  (03)

Vind: +0.3Heat: 2
501 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 12,851

689 Kari Ingelin Sjöström Johnsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 13,242  (03)

297 Nora Røkkum-Olsen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,553  (03)

380 Tracie Duodu Nittedal IL 13,584  (03)

215 Julie Kristin Skjerdal IL Brodd 13,785  (03)

397 Christine Mølgaard Måløy Norodd, IL 13,966  (03)
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J-16 100 m
Vind: -0.2Heat: 3

429 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 12,611  (03)

60 Nora Pauline Bakke Byåsen IL 13,062  (03)

673 Pernille Stensrud Tyrving IL 13,483  (03)

632 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 13,834  (03)

296 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,935  (03)

573 Sigrid Lovise Ringen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 14,306  (03)

J-16 800 m
 Heat: 1

690 Mia Jenny Nygaard Østreng Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 2,31,591  (03)

18 Lea Westlie Askim IF 2,33,572  (03)

612 Kari Forseth Sunndal Il Friidrett 2,37,753  (03)

329 Nardos Yebio Yebio Tewelde Moelven IL 2,48,704  (03)

336 Alise Ruud Sundby Moss IL 2,56,095  (03)

 Heat: 2
471 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,11,341  (05)

458 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,12,042  (03)

194 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 2,12,943  (03)

224 Johanna Ågesen Tofte IL Koll 2,14,414  (03)

376 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 2,19,245  (04)

561 Nora Hegdahl Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 2,19,666

654 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 2,20,037  (03)

720 Ingvild Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,20,248  (03)

729 Emilie Lysaker Høgne Aurskog-Høland Friidret 2,22,479

203 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen Herøy IL 2,27,2410  (03)

Plassering Totalt
471 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 2,11,341

458 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL 2,12,042

194 Mille Eide Nyhus Hamar IL 2,12,943

224 Johanna Ågesen Tofte IL Koll 2,14,414

376 Marthe Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL 2,19,245

561 Nora Hegdahl Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 2,19,666

654 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 2,20,037

720 Ingvild Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,20,248

729 Emilie Lysaker Høgne Aurskog-Høland Friidrettslag 2,22,479

203 Ingrid Kilvær Nilssen Herøy IL 2,27,2410

690 Mia Jenny Nygaard Østreng Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,31,5911

18 Lea Westlie Askim IF 2,33,5712

612 Kari Forseth Sunndal Il Friidrett 2,37,7513

329 Nardos Yebio Yebio Tewelde Moelven IL 2,48,7014

336 Alise Ruud Sundby Moss IL 2,56,0915

J-16 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.4 

453 Mia Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL 12,531  (03)

501 Nora Haugen Sandnes IL 12,612

429 Agnes Elisabeth Morud Ranheim IL 12,713  (03)

184 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettskl 13,154  (03)

60 Nora Pauline Bakke Byåsen IL 13,175  (03)

111 Britney Benert Florø Tog IF 13,276  (03)

689 Kari Ingelin Sjöström Johnsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 13,287  (03)

673 Pernille Stensrud Tyrving IL 13,338  (03)
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Veidekkelekene

J-16 100 m, A-Finale

J-16 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: -0.1 

527 Vibeke Ovidie Gussiås Skåla IL 13,551  (03)

380 Tracie Duodu Nittedal IL 13,642  (03)

297 Nora Røkkum-Olsen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,753  (03)

296 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,854  (03)

639 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Tjalve, IK 13,905  (03)

215 Julie Kristin Skjerdal IL Brodd 13,926  (03)

397 Christine Mølgaard Måløy Norodd, IL 13,947  (03)

632 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL DNS  (03)

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  
360 Frida Elise Havik Namsen Friidrettsforeni 10,961  (03)

10,96 10,75 10,69 10,43 10,78 10,45

632 Mali Bjerke Meisingset Tingvoll IL 9,802  (03)
9,80 x x 8,85 9,46 8,59

626 Lisa Wilker Tingvoll Friidrettskl. 9,503  (03)
8,12 x 9,50 9,35 8,40 9,41

215 Julie Kristin Skjerdal IL Brodd 9,024  (03)
8,45 8,00 9,02 8,39 8,77 8,43

453 Mia Guldteig Lien Ranheim IL 8,225  (03)
7,40 8,22 7,35 8,00 7,38 7,82

336 Alise Ruud Sundby Moss IL 7,236  (03)
x 7,23 7,15 6,91 6,88 7,23

J-16 Spyd 500gr

  
250 Vår Eik Litland Laksevåg TIL 46,471  (03)

46,47 41,15 x 33,78 43,97 40,47

573 Sigrid Lovise Ringen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 26,022  (03)
26,02 x 25,40 22,59 x x

339 Frøya Eriksen Moss IL 24,113  (03)
21,62 22,63 x 24,11 22,82 23,13

355 Othilie Harsvik Moss IL 12,424  (03)
x 8,91 10,06 9,95 12,42 10,03

J-17 100 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

45 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 12,601  (02)

232 Vilde Marstein IL Koll 12,832

9 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,883  (02)

510 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 13,044  (02)

604 Malin Riise Gran Stryn T og IL 13,245  (02)

292 Celine Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,096  (02)

460 Synne Brenne Bondevik Ranheim IL 14,317  (02)

583 Hege Einset Straumsnes IL 15,358  (02)
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J-17 100 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 2

137 Juliane Rosenvinge Grell Fredrikstad IF 12,631  (02)

367 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 12,672  (02)

280 Malin Furuhaug Lillehammer IF 12,743  (02)

80 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 13,064  (02)

182 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 13,445  (02)

118 Amanda Bakker Knutsen Fredrikstad IF 13,846  (02)

289 Andrea Stig Kristiansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,867  (02)

293 Frida Anthonsen Rafi Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,158  (02)

J-17 800 m
  

305 Karen Plukkerud Løten Friidrett 2,24,971  (02)

J-17 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +1.1 

45 Elea Jørstad Bock BUL, IL i 12,491  (02)

367 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 12,582  (02)

137 Juliane Rosenvinge Grell Fredrikstad IF 12,603  (02)

280 Malin Furuhaug Lillehammer IF 12,624  (02)

9 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,755  (02)

80 Hannah Rimstad Steffensen Fana IL 13,106  (02)

510 Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL 13,197  (02)

232 Vilde Marstein IL Koll DNS 

J-17 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: +0.3 

182 Gaaviga Sureskaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 13,331  (02)

289 Andrea Stig Kristiansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,892  (02)

292 Celine Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,993  (02)

293 Frida Anthonsen Rafi Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,114  (02)

118 Amanda Bakker Knutsen Fredrikstad IF DNS  (02)

583 Hege Einset Straumsnes IL DNS  (02)

460 Synne Brenne Bondevik Ranheim IL DNS  (02)

604 Malin Riise Gran Stryn T og IL DNS  (02)

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
359 Tuva Mathilde Jacobsen Moss IL 11,291  (02)

10,21 10,49 11,29 10,85 - -

237 Tonje Sundal Jølster IL 9,702  (02)
9,41 9,49 9,28 9,40 9,56 9,70

447 Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 8,753  (02)
8,07 8,75 8,60 7,68 x 8,40

583 Hege Einset Straumsnes IL 7,584  (02)
7,11 7,29 7,58 6,90 6,99 x
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J-17 Spyd 500gr

  
401 Vibeke Engen Oppegård IL 49,111  (02)

43,75 49,11 47,53 47,58 x 45,61

359 Tuva Mathilde Jacobsen Moss IL 46,202  (02)
46,20 x 44,14 43,69 42,72 42,17

237 Tonje Sundal Jølster IL 35,483  (02)
32,87 33,62 31,78 x 35,48 33,80

699 Mina Hem Bolle Vestby IL 32,614  (02)
32,15 x 28,19 28,92 32,43 32,61

739 Oline Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 29,115  (02)
29,11 22,04 27,66 x 28,87 28,13

447 Kaja Kotte Fredriksen Ranheim IL 21,476  (02)
21,47 x x x 20,90 x

583 Hege Einset Straumsnes IL 18,417  (02)
18,41 x 16,70 17,68 x 15,12

J-18/19 100 m
Vind: +0.6Heat: 1

577 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 12,641  (01)

291 Cassandra Baptiste Bache Lørenskog Friidrettslag 12,902  (00)

556 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 13,143  (00)

446 Ingvild Hognestad Nilsen Ranheim IL 13,404  (01)

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2
498 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 12,631  (00)

265 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF 12,802  (01)

578 Monica Kristine Fagerli Storfjord IL 13,753  (00)

337 Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL DNS  (01)

J-18/19 800 m
  

303 Ingunn Nilsen Hagen Løten Friidrett 2,29,841  (00)

J-18/19 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.9 

577 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 12,731  (01)

291 Cassandra Baptiste Bache Lørenskog Friidrettslag 12,992  (00)

556 Amalie Grande Bjørnstad Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 13,253  (00)

578 Monica Kristine Fagerli Storfjord IL 13,854  (00)

265 Cathrine Trøen Lillehammer IF DNS  (01)

498 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL DNS  (00)

446 Ingvild Hognestad Nilsen Ranheim IL DNS  (01)

J-18/19 Høyde
  

337 Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 1,601  (01)
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xxx
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J-18/19 Høyde
740 Kornelia Roppen Dimna IL 1,602  (02)

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxo

1,65

xxx

J-18/19 Spyd 600gr

  
484 Lotte Selvåg Nordås Romerike Friidrett 44,73 (00)

41,45 39,31 40,37 44,73 x x

KS 100 m
Vind: -0.6Heat: 1

524 Malin Bårdsgård Kulseth Selsbakk IF 12,091  (96)

65 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 12,252  (97)

503 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12,273  (98)

662 Celina Lundevik Tyrving IL 12,864  (99)

244 Marthe Sand Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 13,235

451 Marie Eggset Ranheim IL 13,626  (98)

525 Marit Liebe Harneshaug Selsbakk IF 14,317  (93)

Vind: -0.1Heat: 2
328 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 12,201  (03)

650 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Fri 12,382  (90)

330 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 12,723  (02)

566 Julie Heiervang Johnsen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 13,214  (96)

442 Helene Heskestad Ranheim IL 13,445  (95)

621 Fanny Runheim Thoren Track And Field DNS  (99)

Vind: +0.8Heat: 3
344 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 12,111  (98)

574 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 12,402  (99)

112 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 12,763  (98)

651 Marianne Evensen Trondheim Friidrett - Fri 12,774  (96)

449 Linn Røen Skjermo Ranheim IL 13,195  (95)

523 Ingrid Aalberg Selsbakk IF 13,416  (96)

Vind: +0.6Heat: 4
106 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 12,031  (99)

499 Ida Bakke Hansen Sandnes IL 12,272  (93)

521 Cecilia Johanna Carneiro Håkegård Selsbakk IF 12,353  (94)

497 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12,434  (94)

538 Gracia Thiama Kongolo Søndre Land IL, Friidret 13,335  (97)

506 Solveig Hernandez Vråle Sandvin, IL 13,596

KS 800 m
  

260 Ania Zielinkiewicz Lillehammer IF 2,14,651  (89)

461 Synnøve Antonsen Torp Ranheim IL 2,15,922  (99)

522 Hanna Eid Selsbakk IF 2,16,673

452 Marte Nyborg Ranheim IL 2,17,474  (99)

716 Kristin Svenby Otervik Lørenskog Friidrettslag 2,22,085

638 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud Tjalve, IK 2,22,836  (97)

728 Marie Fiedler Amlien Tjalve, IK 2,27,267  (00)

458 Sigrid Bjørnsdatter Wahlberg Ranheim IL DNF  (03)
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KS 800 m

KS 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.0 

344 Linn Oppegaard Moss IL 12,081  (98)

106 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 12,082  (99)

328 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 12,163  (03)

524 Malin Bårdsgård Kulseth Selsbakk IF 12,194  (96)

65 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 12,275  (97)

503 Vilde Humstad Aasmo Sandnes IL 12,296  (98)

499 Ida Bakke Hansen Sandnes IL 12,367  (93)

521 Cecilia Johanna Carneiro Håkegård Selsbakk IF 12,428  (94)

KS 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: -0.2 

574 Thale Leirfall Bremset Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 12,291  (99)

497 Agathe Holtan Wathne Sandnes IL 12,432  (94)

651 Marianne Evensen Trondheim Friidrett - Fri 12,833  (96)

662 Celina Lundevik Tyrving IL 12,884  (99)

449 Linn Røen Skjermo Ranheim IL 13,335  (95)

330 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL DNS  (02)

112 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF DNS  (98)

650 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Fri DNS  (90)

KS Spyd 600gr

  
718 Marie Therese Obst Tjalve, IK 52,911  (96)

50,02 x x x 52,91 x

619 Li Hui-Jun TPE 51,972  (99)
x 51,97 50,75 x x 50,26

569 Maria Børstad Jensen Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 49,703  (94)
49,70 49,14 x x 46,45 x

568 Mali Ingeborg Vollan Marstad Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 45,474  (97)
44,41 x 45,47 42,54 45,42 44,96

406 Andrine Hjellen Haugland Ørsta IL 44,265  (99)
41,34 44,26 44,19 41,64 43,19 x

255 Linnea Greiff Larvik Turn & IF 40,556  (98)
40,55 39,34 36,24 x 35,13 x

MS 100 m
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

744 Salum Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,581  (93)

156 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 10,992  (98)

200 Simen Dyrkoll Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett 11,053  (93)

11 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 11,394  (95)

742 Nicolas Roppen Masters Dimna IL 11,425

722 Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i 11,476

731 Odd Markus Lüdtken Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 19,087  (64)

Vind: +1.5Heat: 2
212 Marcus Tornee IFK Helsingborg 10,861  (98)
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MS 100 m
7 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 10,922  (98)

644 Marius Bull Hjeltnes Tjalve, IK 11,093

195 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL 11,124  (99)

675 Samuel Gyedu Tyrving IL 11,405  (94)

679 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL 11,646  (97)

648 Vegard Dragsund Sverd Tjalve, IK 11,707  (99)

687 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 12,568  (93)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 3
649 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett - Fri 10,821

286 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 11,112  (86)

22 Isak Aaby Bækkelagets SK 11,163  (97)

743 Halgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF 11,184

438 Erlend Hognestad Nilsen Ranheim IL 11,575  (98)

149 Tobias Lien Fredrikstad IF 11,616  (98)

299 Tom Kristian Blix-Nilsen Hansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 12,097  (96)

178 Sondre Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 12,118  (98)

MS 800 m
 Heat: 1

16 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 1,58,891  (01)

725 Marius Liljeberg Wang Herkules Friidrett 1,59,592  (01)

462 Thomas Bjørn Olivier Jenssen Ranheim IL 2,01,233  (98)

201 Tarjei Stavnes Olsen Herkules Friidrett 2,06,114  (01)

531 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,07,805  (93)

476 Martijn Langeweg Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,13,086  (00)

652 Emil Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 2,14,717  (98)

 Heat: 2
595 Haben Brhane Gebrehiwet Strindheim il 1,56,101  (91)

208 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Hommelvik IL 1,57,382  (97)

439 Espen Tveit Ranheim IL 1,57,743  (91)

706 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,58,054

646 Martin Lager Tjalve, IK 1,58,195

459 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 1,58,566  (99)

26 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL 1,59,567  (00)

603 Thomas Hoel Syrstad Strindheim il DNF  (96)

Plassering Totalt
595 Haben Brhane Gebrehiwet Strindheim il 1,56,101

208 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Hommelvik IL 1,57,382

439 Espen Tveit Ranheim IL 1,57,743

706 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,58,054

646 Martin Lager Tjalve, IK 1,58,195

459 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 1,58,566

16 Adrian Westlie Askim IF 1,58,897

26 Kjetil Brenno Gagnås Børsa IL 1,59,568

725 Marius Liljeberg Wang Herkules Friidrett 1,59,599

462 Thomas Bjørn Olivier Jenssen Ranheim IL 2,01,2310

201 Tarjei Stavnes Olsen Herkules Friidrett 2,06,1111

531 Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett 2,07,8012

476 Martijn Langeweg Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 2,13,0813

652 Emil Hagevik Bakke Trysilgutten IL 2,14,7114

603 Thomas Hoel Syrstad Strindheim il DNF 

MS 100 m, A-Finale
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MS 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.8 

744 Salum Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,441  (93)

649 Christian Mensah Trondheim Friidrett - Fri 10,742

7 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 10,873  (98)

156 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 11,034  (98)

644 Marius Bull Hjeltnes Tjalve, IK 11,085

200 Simen Dyrkoll Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett 11,096  (93)

286 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 11,117  (86)

212 Marcus Tornee IFK Helsingborg DNS  (98)

MS 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: +1.2 

22 Isak Aaby Bækkelagets SK 11,011  (97)

195 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL 11,062  (99)

675 Samuel Gyedu Tyrving IL 11,223  (94)

11 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 11,274  (95)

742 Nicolas Roppen Masters Dimna IL 11,465

722 Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i 11,646

438 Erlend Hognestad Nilsen Ranheim IL DNS  (98)

743 Halgeir Martinsen Florø Tog IF DNS 

MS Diskos 2,0kg

  
707 Henrik Holmberg Vik IL 43,971

41.33 39.83 43.97 43.00 x x

500 Jon Olav Bjørhusdal Sandnes IL 33,062  (68)
x 31.57 33.06 x x 31.68

149 Tobias Lien Fredrikstad IF 17,983  (98)
17.98 17.17 17.66 - - -

550 Anders Nedregård Spjelkavik og Omegn Fr nm  (71)
- - - - - -

MS Høyde
  

617 Hsiang Chun-Hsieh TPE 2,101  (93)
2,05

o

2,10

xo

2,15

xxx

74 Kenneth Hoffmann Fagernes IL 1,852  (73)
1,70

o

1,75

o

1,80

o

1,85

o

1,91

xxx

717 Jon Simen Mangset Hildstad Moelven IL 1,853
1,80

o

1,85

xo

1,90

xxx
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